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SCAR UPDATE 
2025 

 



  SCHEDULE  
 

 

 
DAY - 1 

 

 

Welcome and Introduction to ACSI DASIL SCAR 
SYMPOSIUM 

Dr. Michael Gold, Dr. 
Venkataram Mysore, Dr. Salim T 

14:00 

 
SESSION - 1: KELOIDS UNCOVERED 

Moderator: Dr. Monal Jadwani 
Chairs: Dr. Dhanashree Bhide, Dr. K. Seetharam 

 

MEDICAL 
 Dr. Shashi Kumar B M: Existing and emerging 

intralesional therapies in keloids 
 Dr. Michael Gold: Silicon based therapies for scars and 

keloids: Current evidence and emerging innovations 

 
Dr. Shashi Kumar B M 

Dr. Michael Gold 

 
14:15 

 
14:30 

 

PROCEDURAL AND SURGICAL 
 Keynote Lecture: Latest treatments for keloids, 

hypertrophic and burn scars 
 Q &A 
 Hair restoration over scars: Challenges and solution 

 
Dr. Rei Ogawa 

 

 
Dr. Venkataram Mysore 

 
14:45 

 
15:15 
15:45 

Superficial radiation therapy for keloids Dr. David Goldberg 16:00 

Intralesional cryosurgery for the treatment of different 
types of auricular keloids 
Non-surgical combination therapy for keloids: A10 year 
follow-up study 
Q &A 

Dr. Yaron Har Shai 

Dr. Gisele Viana 

16:15 

 
16:30 

 
16:45 

 

SESSION - 2: BURNS AND TRAUMATIC SCARS 
 
Moderator: Dr. Ajay Dodeja  
Chairs: Dr. Sharad Mutalik, Dr. Mark Roscher 

  Combining fractional RF with unconventional adjuncts 
in burns and traumatic scars 

  Trans Scar needling for hypertrophic and burn scars 

 
 
 
 

 
Dr. Fadi Hamadani 

Dr. Des Fernandes 

 
 
 
 

 
17:15 

 
17:30 

SESSION - 3: SURGICAL MANAGEMENT OF SCARS 

Moderator: Dr. Ajay Dodeja 
Chairs: Dr. Des Fernandes, Dr. Yogesh Bhingradia,  
Dr. Samkit Shah 

 Principles of surgical scar revision 
 Cutting against RSTL: An exploration of excision 
 Surgical strategies in keloid management 
 Q &A 

 
 
 
 

 
 
Dr. Savitha A S 
Dr. Yogesh Bhingradia 
Dr. Raghunatha Reddy 

 
 
 
 

 
 
17:45 
18:00 

18:15 
18:30 



  SCHEDULE  
DAY - 2 

SUNDAY, 20TH JULY 

 

 

 

 
SESSION - 1: SCAR PHYSIOLOGY 

Moderator: Dr. Pooja 
Chairs: Dr. Narendra Patwardhan, Dr. S Sacchidanand 

  The science of scarring: A histopathological perspective Dr. Chirag Desai 14:00 
 
 
SESSION - 2: NON-LASER TECHNOLOGIES FOR SCAR 
MANAGEMENT 

Moderator: Dr. Pooja 
Chairs: Dr. Chirag Desai, Dr. Anurag Tiwari 

 

Scar treatment utilising laser microjet injector 
MNRF with combinations in the attenuation of atrophic 
scars 
Synergistic approaches to striae: Microneedling FRF and 
bio stimulating injectables 
Q &A 

Dr. Changkeun Oh 
Dr. Atula Gupta 

 
Dr. Fotini Bageorgou 

14:15 
14:30 

 
14:45 

 
15:00 

 
 
SESSION - 3: REGENERATIVE MEDICINE AND INJECTABLES IN SCAR 
MANAGEMENT 

Moderator: Dr. Drashti 
Chairs: Dr. Anil Ganjoo, Dr. Shuken Dashore, Dr. Srinivas 

Regenerative techniques for scar remodeling 
Cell therapies in the field of scar management 
Use of Dermal Substitutes in prevention and treatment 
of excessive scarring 
Advancing scar outcomes with neuromodulators, 
exosomes and fillers 
Next Gen regenerative acne scar therapies 
Biological remodeling of scars: Fat grafting and nanofat 
as regenerative tools 
Radiesse diluted plus RF needling device in the 
management of striae 
Q & A 

Dr. Atchima Suwanchinda 
Dr. Esther Middelkoop 
Dr. Robert Kirsner 

Dr. Shehnaz Arsiwala 

Dr. Niti Khunger 
Dr. Aniketh Venkataram 

Dr. Sonja Sattler 

15:15 
15:30 
15:45 

 
16:00 

 
16:15 
16:30 

 
16:45 

 
17:00 



  SCHEDULE  
DAY - 2 

SUNDAY, 20TH JULY 

 

 

 
SESSION - 4: LASERS FOR SCAR MANAGEMENT 

Moderator: Dr. Drashti Devani 
Chairs: D r .  M ichae l  Go ld ,  Dr. Shyamanta Barua, Dr. Maya Vedamurthy 

 

Non ablative fractional lasers in scar remodeling 
Pneumatic needle free injection combined with AFL for 
atrophic acne scars 

• Synergistic wavelengths: Hybrid lasers in scar remodeling 
Vascular mitigation of scars 
Combination techniques for Acne scars 
Reviving depressed scars: The new frontier with 
picosecond lasers 

Keynote lecture: Targeted therapies: Transforming 
keloid scar treatment through symptom specific 
strategies 
2910 nm laser for the treatment of scars 
Updates on laser treatment of scars 
Q &A 
Closing Remarks                                                                                                                                      

Dr. Firaz Al-Niami 
Dr. Matteo Tretti Clementoni 

 
Dr Swapnil Shah 
Dr. Salim T 
Dr. Dhanraj Chavan 
Dr. B S Chandrashekar 

 
Dr. Ardeshir Bayat 

 

 
Dr. Thomas M Beachkofsky 
Dr. Jill Waibel 
 
Dr. Atula Gupta,  
Dr. Pradeep Kumari 

17:15 
17:30 

 
17:45 
18:00 
18:15 
18:30 

 
18:45 

 

 
19:15 
19:30 
19:45 
20:15 


